
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-16 - JUNE VALENTON -
11:27:27.183 1 1:49.511 77.910 49 80 19

11:29:14.611 2 1:47.428 79.421 43 70 19

11:31:05.337 3 1:50.726 77.055 43 78 19

11:32:48.557 4 1:43.220 82.658 48 75 19

11:34:34.390 5 1:45.833 80.618 40 73 19

11:36:18.147 6 1:43.757 82.231 46 85 19

11:38:03.514 7 1:45.367 80.974 40 68 19

L2-07 - STEVEN COOPER -
11:27:09.617 1 1:46.681 79.977 48 108 19

11:28:56.260 2 1:46.643 80.005 64 112 19

11:30:41.562 3 1:45.302 81.024 59 112 19

11:32:26.433 4 1:44.871 81.357 68 110 19

11:34:10.661 5 1:44.228 81.859 40 105 19

11:35:54.241 6 1:43.580 82.371 55 109 19

11:37:39.751 7 1:45.510 80.864 63 109 19

L2-34 - PETER YATES -
11:27:09.077 1 1:48.139 78.898 80 117 19

11:28:55.866 2 1:46.789 79.896 84 118 19

11:30:40.903 3 1:45.037 81.229 81 119 19

11:32:26.081 4 1:45.178 81.120 84 114 19

11:34:10.791 5 1:44.710 81.482 69 119 19

11:35:54.762 6 1:43.971 82.061 85 115 19

11:37:41.260 7 1:46.498 80.114 82 117 19

L2-09 - BRYAN BURKE -
11:27:17.674 1 1:50.282 77.365 74 106 19

11:29:01.993 2 1:44.319 81.788 77 109 19

11:30:47.088 3 1:45.095 81.184 78 105 19

11:32:34.021 4 1:46.933 79.788 79 106 19

11:34:21.434 5 1:47.413 79.432 78 106 19

11:36:07.441 6 1:46.007 80.485 76 105 19

11:38:02.558 7 1:55.117 74.116 82 108 19

L2-05 - RAYME JELSKI -
11:26:52.571 1 1:46.384 80.200 77 114 19

11:28:37.227 2 1:44.656 81.524 74 109 19

11:30:24.711 3 1:47.484 79.379 75 109 19

11:32:14.078 4 1:49.367 78.013 74 110 19

11:34:02.519 5 1:48.441 78.679 65 112 19

11:35:49.303 6 1:46.784 79.900 71 112 19

L2-10 - WALTER CAMACHO -
11:26:57.968 1 1:49.011 78.267 75 110 19

11:28:43.362 2 1:45.394 80.953 80 109 19

11:30:31.133 3 1:47.771 79.168 77 110 19

11:32:17.655 4 1:46.522 80.096 77 112 19

L2-14 - PATRICK KUBIAK -
11:29:33.974 1 1:48.925 78.329 36 62 19

11:31:22.646 2 1:48.672 78.511 25 65 19

11:33:12.068 3 1:49.422 77.973 21 66 19

11:34:59.891 4 1:47.823 79.130 34 65 19

11:36:51.007 5 1:51.116 76.785 19 62 19

11:38:36.791 6 1:45.784 80.655 21 61 19

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
11:26:40.417 1 1:46.103 80.412 79 110 19

11:28:29.796 2 1:49.379 78.004 83 110 19

11:30:19.243 3 1:49.447 77.956 88 111 19

11:32:12.598 4 1:53.355 75.268 80 107 19

11:34:01.988 5 1:49.390 77.996 79 110 19

11:35:48.388 6 1:46.400 80.188 91 107 19

11:37:36.866 7 1:48.478 78.652 80 109 19

L2-21 - HARI GOPINATH -
11:27:26.439 1 1:49.196 78.135 70 101 19

11:29:14.969 2 1:48.530 78.614 71 99 19

11:31:07.505 3 1:52.536 75.816 75 100 19



11:33:03.518 4 1:56.013 73.543 69 99 19

11:34:49.791 5 1:46.273 80.284 74 101 19

11:36:40.848 6 1:51.057 76.825 72 103 19

11:38:29.346 7 1:48.498 78.637 77 103 19

L2-20 - ALBERT GARCIA -
11:28:19.159 1 1:53.484 75.182 27 72 19

11:30:06.701 2 1:47.542 79.336 25 75 19

11:31:53.787 3 1:47.086 79.674 23 70 19

11:33:40.556 4 1:46.769 79.911 23 70 19

11:35:27.848 5 1:47.292 79.521 23 73 19

11:37:21.606 6 1:53.758 75.001 23 69 19

11:39:08.846 7 1:47.240 79.560 23 74 19

L2-31 - BEEBE MATT -
11:27:47.359 1 1:48.108 78.921 22 61 19

11:29:34.930 2 1:47.571 79.315 32 59 19

11:31:25.414 3 1:50.484 77.224 23 60 19

11:33:13.090 4 1:47.676 79.238 18 58 19

11:35:19.602 5 2:06.512 67.440 26 58 19

L2-32 - BOB MORALES -
11:27:13.355 1 1:49.897 77.636 54 80 19

11:29:04.445 2 1:51.090 76.803 38 77 19

11:31:07.060 3 2:02.615 69.584 37 78 19

11:33:04.242 4 1:57.182 72.810 23 79 19

11:34:52.397 5 1:48.155 78.887 53 81 19

11:36:44.864 6 1:52.467 75.862 34 79 19

11:38:33.460 7 1:48.596 78.566 48 79 19

L2-12 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
11:27:45.624 1 1:50.654 77.105 29 65 19

11:29:34.391 2 1:48.767 78.443 35 66 19

11:31:24.178 3 1:49.787 77.714 38 63 19

11:33:13.420 4 1:49.242 78.102 43 66 19

11:35:06.048 5 1:52.628 75.754 24 64 19

11:36:54.788 6 1:48.740 78.462 30 64 19

11:38:44.272 7 1:49.484 77.929 24 59 19

L2-01 - RAYMOND DAVOUDI -
11:27:40.693 1 1:50.493 77.218 35 81 19

11:29:30.840 2 1:50.147 77.460 27 75 19

11:31:19.733 3 1:48.893 78.352 22 77 19

11:33:11.001 4 1:51.268 76.680 48 75 19

11:34:59.753 5 1:48.752 78.454 36 77 19

L2-15 - WAYNE ALAMILLA -
11:27:31.378 1 1:50.469 77.234 53 110 19

11:29:22.495 2 1:51.117 76.784 54 115 19

11:31:14.821 3 1:52.326 75.957 56 110 19

11:33:06.567 4 1:51.746 76.352 56 112 19

11:34:56.970 5 1:50.403 77.281 56 112 19

11:36:52.035 6 1:55.065 74.149 54 113 19

11:38:42.268 7 1:50.233 77.400 52 114 19

L2-22 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
11:27:34.696 1 1:52.038 76.153 101 120 19

11:29:29.556 2 1:54.860 74.282 104 119 19

11:31:19.812 3 1:50.256 77.384 92 119 19

11:33:12.369 4 1:52.557 75.802 93 121 19

L2-17 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
11:28:22.745 1 1:51.519 76.507 93 106 19

11:30:14.836 2 1:52.091 76.117 92 106 19

11:32:06.866 3 1:52.030 76.158 84 106 19

11:33:59.466 4 1:52.600 75.773 89 103 19

11:35:52.638 5 1:53.172 75.390 89 106 19

11:37:44.765 6 1:52.127 76.092 93 104 19

L2-24 - IAN LUMENTAH -
11:28:32.938 1 1:56.971 72.941 59 111 19

11:30:25.585 2 1:52.647 75.741 62 112 19

11:32:17.573 3 1:51.988 76.187 61 113 19

11:34:13.055 4 1:55.482 73.882 75 113 19

11:36:05.049 5 1:51.994 76.183 81 114 19

11:38:02.840 6 1:57.791 72.433 81 115 19

L2-13 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -



11:30:38.722 1 4:39.500 30.526 106 114 19

11:32:33.548 2 1:54.826 74.304 96 117 19

11:34:29.577 3 1:56.029 73.533 99 118 19

11:36:21.648 4 1:52.071 76.130 94 116 19

L2-30 - DUTRA THIAGO -
11:28:20.103 1 1:58.988 71.705 22 61 19

11:30:16.756 2 1:56.653 73.140 19 63 19

11:32:14.316 3 1:57.560 72.576 14 64 19

11:34:10.787 4 1:56.471 73.254 4 69 19

11:36:03.503 5 1:52.716 75.695 21 69 19

11:38:02.066 6 1:58.563 71.962 18 62 19

L2-33 - LEE ETLLEMAN -
11:27:10.081 1 1:56.804 73.045 55 74 19

11:29:04.752 2 1:54.671 74.404 33 75 19

11:31:06.064 3 2:01.312 70.331 51 73 19

11:33:04.606 4 1:58.542 71.974 41 71 19

11:34:58.806 5 1:54.200 74.711 53 80 19

11:36:54.629 6 1:55.823 73.664 38 76 19

11:38:50.563 7 1:55.934 73.594 54 75 19

L2-26 - DIAZ MICHAEL -
11:27:35.829 1 1:57.534 72.592 59 104 19

11:29:33.136 2 1:57.307 72.732 66 102 19

11:31:28.298 3 1:55.162 74.087 60 102 19

11:33:22.703 4 1:54.405 74.577 56 100 19

L2-28 - CARVISO GUY -
11:27:27.670 1 2:00.887 70.578 90 116 19

11:29:22.159 2 1:54.489 74.522 91 117 19

11:31:18.140 3 1:55.981 73.564 96 117 19

11:33:13.009 4 1:54.869 74.276 82 118 19

11:35:07.775 5 1:54.766 74.343 88 116 19

11:37:02.476 6 1:54.701 74.385 87 115 19

11:38:57.720 7 1:55.244 74.034 92 120 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
11:27:25.085 1 1:57.386 72.683 92 114 19

11:29:21.234 2 1:56.149 73.457 91 117 19

11:35:14.429 3 5:53.195 24.157 92 116 19

11:37:10.060 4 1:55.631 73.786 93 116 19

11:39:04.763 5 1:54.703 74.383 94 113 19

L2-04 - STEVE EMTER -
11:27:34.088 1 1:56.424 73.284 89 113 19

11:29:32.931 2 1:58.843 71.792 92 114 19

11:31:30.535 3 1:57.604 72.549 94 114 19

11:33:27.011 4 1:56.476 73.251 98 115 19

11:35:27.476 5 2:00.465 70.826 98 113 19

11:37:24.242 6 1:56.766 73.069 93 114 19

11:39:23.452 7 1:59.210 71.571 105 114 19

L2-02 - SIMS STEVE -
11:27:04.839 1 1:57.878 72.380 99 122 19

11:29:04.140 2 1:59.301 71.517 95 121 19

11:31:05.220 3 2:01.080 70.466 90 120 19

11:33:04.368 4 1:59.148 71.608 98 124 19

11:35:03.980 5 1:59.612 71.331 96 121 19

11:37:02.684 6 1:58.704 71.876 103 120 19

11:39:01.371 7 1:58.687 71.887 102 120 19

L2-06 - ANTHONY WEBB -
11:27:30.395 1 2:03.990 68.812 80 114 19

11:29:36.651 2 2:06.256 67.577 81 115 19

11:31:41.445 3 2:04.794 68.369 82 111 19

11:33:44.614 4 2:03.169 69.271 80 111 19

11:35:47.547 5 2:02.933 69.404 82 113 19

11:37:47.724 6 2:00.177 70.995 79 111 19

L2-29 - ANGELES AGUSTIN -
11:29:02.265 1 2:02.286 69.771 22 59 19

11:31:07.914 2 2:05.649 67.903 24 63 19

11:33:10.907 3 2:02.993 69.370 21 57 19

11:35:18.583 4 2:07.676 66.825 23 58 19

11:37:20.901 5 2:02.318 69.753 25 58 19

L2-08 - RICHARD SWENDSEN -
11:28:31.129 1 2:05.578 67.942 64 100 19



11:30:38.098 2 2:06.969 67.198 58 86 19

11:32:44.488 3 2:06.390 67.505 42 91 19

11:34:49.489 4 2:05.001 68.255 57 96 19

11:36:53.991 5 2:04.502 68.529 44 95 19

11:38:59.373 6 2:05.382 68.048 27 66 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/19/2019 12:33 PM


